

CNR No. DLST-01-003619-2022

SC No. 176/2022

State Vs. Siddhant Kumar & Ors.

FIR No. 316/2020

PS Fatehpur Beri

18.10.2022

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Salim Alvi, Ld. Counsel for all accused.
All accused on bail.

Part arguments on point of charge heard.

At request, now to come up for further consideration on point
of charge on **11.01.2023**.

(VRINDA KUMARI)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/18.10.2022