

SC No. 176/2022
State Vs. Siddhant Kumar & Ors.
FIR No. 316/2020
PS Fatehpur Beri

11.01.2023

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: None for State.
 All accused on bail.
 Sh. Ajay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for all accused.

 As per direction of Ld. PO, put up for purpose already fixed
on **28.02.2023**.

(READER)
11.01.2023