

SC No. 176/2022
STATE Vs. SIDDHANT KUMAR &ORS
FIR No. 316/2020
PS- FP BERI

28.02.2023

Present :- Sh. Inder Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

All accused on bail with Ld. Counsel.

Upon request, **to come up for arguments on charge on 08.05.2023.**

(Monika Saroha)
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)
Saket Courts/28.02.2023